

H. AYUNTAMIENTO DE SAN CRISTOBAL DE LA BARRANCA, JAL..

ADMINISTRACION 2015-2018

Impreso: 29-mar.-2019

Page 1 of 1

Póliza	Fecha	Cargo(s)			Abono(s)	Saldo	
5.1.3.7.0-3751-0001-1-401-0000		VIÁTICOS EN EL PAÍS					
MAYO		Saldo Inicial:				\$8,989.56	
G29	16-may.-16	YONGZI TAN	VIATICOS SINDICO	Factura N° 0924	413.00	0.00	9,402.56
G29	16-may.-16	YONGZI TAN	VIATICOS SINDICO	Factura N° 06ED	270.00	0.00	9,672.56
G29	16-may.-16	YONGZI TAN	VIATICOS SINDICO	Factura N° 9696	413.00	0.00	10,085.56
G29	16-may.-16	YONGZI TAN	VIATICOS SINDICO	Factura N° DB6B	579.00	0.00	10,664.56
G29	16-may.-16	YONGZI TAN	VIATICOS SINDICO	Factura N° 981B	413.00	0.00	11,077.56
G29	16-may.-16	YONGZI TAN	VIATICOS SINDICO	Factura N° A32E	356.03	0.00	11,433.59
G31	16-may.-16	LOMG671030QG1	VIATICOS SINDICO	Factura N° 1EE6	513.00	0.00	11,946.59
G31	16-may.-16	EDGAR EDUARDO LEON	VIATICOS SINDICO	Factura N° 5765	1,000.00	0.00	12,946.59
G31	16-may.-16	LOMG671030QG1	VIATICOS SINDICO	Factura N° C328	1,059.00	0.00	14,005.59
G31	16-may.-16	HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ	VIATICOS SINDICO	Factura N° 456	498.00	0.00	14,503.59
G31	16-may.-16	EDGAR EDUARDO LEON	VIATICOS REGIDO	Factura N° 2A08	1,240.01	0.00	15,743.60
G31	16-may.-16	ATB COMERCIALIZADORA	VIATICOS REGIDO	Factura N° 264	820.00	0.00	16,563.60
G99	18-may.-16	ROBERTO LUNA	VIATICOS SINDICO	Factura N° 2124	573.00	0.00	17,136.60
			MAYO		8,147.04	0.00	\$17,136.60